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VBET Ліга
2022/23 22-й тур, Матч №176

Неділя, 23.04.2023, 13:00, СКІФ, Львів. 18°C.

«Львів» Львів

0 : 2

«Металіст 1925» Харків

23 Рибка Олександр (К)
45 Сасовський Максим
99 Фернандес Алвес Іґор Ґабріель
54 Дитятьєв Олексій
17 Кузик Денис
33 Мильченко Артем
6 Алібеков Ахмед
10 Богунов Ярослав
21 Бєляєв Олександр
11 Бугай Владислав
8 Свржняк Івіян

Запасні
1 Юрчук Валерій
34 Ольховий Ілля
26 Никитюк Роман
30 Сілва Соуза Ґільєрме
3 Сімінін Сергій
4 Вовкун Артем
87 Мишенко Богдан
18 Есеола Адерінсола

Тренер
Безсмертний Анатолій

1 Сидоренко Денис
30 Безуглий Микита
3 Ткачук Євгеній
17 Курило Ігор
2 Капінус Дмитро
28 Габелок Артем (К)
10 Русин Ростислав
27 Кравченко Дмитро
6 Вачіберадзе Бека
22 Дмитренко Владислав
21 Бичек Костянтин

Запасні
13 Потімков Ігор
48 Кияшко Тарас
4 Коваленко Іван
5 Рудавський Михайло
23 Шершень Михайло
69 Потімков Юрій
8 Мартинюк Ярослав
11 Ременюк Андрій
15 Абдулла
19 Ткачук Андрій
33 Ігор
79 Чирук Андрій

Тренер
Котов Євген

Арбітр:
Копієвський Віктор
Асистент 1:
Клименко Тарас
Асистент 2:
Чос Максим
4-й арбітр:
Деревінський Олексій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Кутаков Дмитро

Делегат:
Карапетян Едуард
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 22-й тур, Матч №176
Неділя, 23.04.2023, 13:00, СКІФ, Львів. 18°C.

«Львів» Львів 0 : 2 «Металіст 1925» Харків
8 Свржняк Івіян 9'

26' 21 Бичек Костянтин

61' 22 Дмитренко Владислав
11 Ременюк Андрій

61' 21 Бичек Костянтин
79 Чирук Андрій

64' 3 Ткачук Євгеній
54 Дитятьєв Олексій

26 Никитюк Роман 65'

8 Свржняк Івіян
18 Есеола Адерінсола 65'

99 Фернандес Алвес Іґор Ґабріель 67'

68' 27 Кравченко Дмитро
8 Мартинюк Ярослав

68' 6 Вачіберадзе Бека
19 Ткачук Андрій

11 Бугай Владислав
87 Мишенко Богдан 72'

45 Сасовський Максим
3 Сімінін Сергій 76'

81' 17 Курило Ігор
5 Рудавський Михайло

84' 2 Капінус Дмитро

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


